Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
8/26
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
PK
Z2
 m
ot
or

Short-circuit release, adjustable
Irm = 8.5 – 14 x Iu factory set to
12 x Iu
World market devices to IEC q
UL/CSA
0.12 0.25 0.25 0.37 0.55 1 0.6…1 8…14 PKZ2/ZM-1
026605
0.25 0.55 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.6 1…1.6 14…22 PKZ2/ZM-1,6
028978
0.37 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.5 2.4 1.6…2.4 20…35 PKZ2/ZM-2,4
031351
0.75 1.5 1.5 2.2 3 4 2.4…4 35…55 PKZ2/ZM-4
033724
1.1 2.2 3 3 4 6 4…6 50…80 PKZ2/ZM-6
036097
2.2 4 4 5.5 7.5 10 6…10 80…140 PKZ2/ZM-10
038470
4 7.5 9 9 12.5 16 10…16 130…220 PKZ2/ZM-16
040843
5.5 12.5 12.5 15 22 25 16…25 200…350 PKZ2/ZM-25
043216
7.5 15 17.5 22 22 32 24…32 275…425 PKZ2/ZM-32
045589
11 20 22 24 30 40 32…40 350…500 PKZ2/ZM-40
047962
Circuit-breakers
For protection of cables and conductors
– – – – – 10 6…10 50…80 PKZ2/ZM-10-8
050335
1 off Overload release, adjustable
Ir = 0.6 – 1.0 x Iu
Short-circuit release, adjustable
Irm = 5.0 – 8.5 x Iu factory set to
5 x Iu
– – – – – 16 10…16 80…140 PKZ2/ZM-16-8
052708
– – – – – 25 16…25 130…210 PKZ2/ZM-25-8
055081
– – – – – 32 24…32 160…280 PKZ2/ZM-32-8
057454
– – – – – 40 32…40 200…350 PKZ2/ZM-40-8
059827
I >
Accessories Page
3 Standard auxiliary contact a 8/35